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ADVANCE A72 700 Lt -

REFRIGERATED
CABINET

FUNCTIONS

Temperature range
Energy label
Climatic class

Hot gas

BASIC TECHNICAL DATA
Net width (mm)

Net depth (mm)
Net height (mm)

|S

2+8°C 1 door

Opening door depth 90° (mm)

Net weight (Kg)
Capacity (It)

Distance between grids (mm)

Electrical power

Elec. Power™ (W)

Max absorbed current (A)**
Cooling power (W)

Consumption (kWh/Kg) ISO
(W24h)

NOISE LEVEL [dB(A)]
Cooling liquid (Gas)
External width (mm)
Packing depth (mm)
External height (mm)

Gross weight (Kg)

CONNECTIONS FOR REM
UR Net weight (Kg)

16825

OTE UNITS

-2° + 8°

700
830
2080
1472
117
562
55
230/1/50
295
1,1
294
0,97

46
R290
760
860
2220
130

117

MAIN FEATURES
Inside and outside in stainless steel

Printed guide supports
83 mm wall insulation with CFC-free polyurethane

Dashboard that can be opened to facilitate periodic
maintenance (cleaning the condenser)

Touch screen control
Cell interior with rounded corners to facilitate cleaning
Height-adjustable 150 mm steel feet

Automatic defrosting with resistance and dissipation of
condensation water through hot gas

Doors with self-closing hinges
Light for room lighting and lock as standard
Predisposition for positioning on a plinth

Monobloc buffer, external to the cell, with forced
ventilation from top to bottom

Internal set-up: 3 plastic coated GN2/1 grids

SET UP

3 plastic grids GN 2/1

Compartments number 1
Door number 0
Halfdoor number 2
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