

A72 TNN

ADVANCE A72 700 Lt -2+8°C 1 door

REFRIGERATED CABINET





Temperature range	-2° + 8°
Energy label	В
Climatic class	5
Hot gas	

BASIC TECHNICAL DATA

Net width (mm)	700
Net depth (mm)	830
Net height (mm)	2080
Opening door depth 90° (mm)	1472
Net weight (Kg)	117
Capacity (It)	562
Distance between grids (mm)	55
Electrical power	230/1/50
Elec. Power** (W)	295
Max absorbed current (A)**	1,1
Cooling power (W)	294
Consumption (kWh/Kg) ISO16825 (W24h)	0,97
NOISE LEVEL [dB(A)]	46
Cooling liquid (Gas)	R290
External width (mm)	760
Packing depth (mm)	860
External height (mm)	2220
Gross weight (Kg)	130

CONNECTIONS FOR REMOTE UNITS

LID Not weight (I/a)	447
UR Net weight (Kg)	117



MAIN FEATURES

Printed guide supports

83 mm wall insulation with CFC-free polyurethane

Dashboard that can be opened to facilitate periodic maintenance (cleaning the condenser)

Touch screen control

Cell interior with rounded corners to facilitate cleaning

Height-adjustable 150 mm steel feet

Automatic defrosting with resistance and dissipation of condensation water through hot gas

Doors with self-closing hinges

Light for room lighting and lock as standard

Predisposition for positioning on a plinth

Monobloc buffer, external to the cell, with forced ventilation from top to bottom

Internal set-up: 3 plastic coated GN2/1 grids

SET UP

3 plastic grids GN 2/1	
Compartments number	1
Door number	0
Halfdoor number	2